Tuotekortti 506991

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi'varmuuskoukku-vak6506991

Varmuuskoukku VAK®6 6-8, 1.12T, Pakkolukitus

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
Paino (kg)

Hinta

6-8, 1.12T, PAKKOLUKITUS
506991

VK6

0.4880

12,95 €
10,32 € (alv 0 %)
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